
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Nr.

25
16
11
22
30
4

26
29
25
33
20
27
1

36
12
5

13
32
31
24
8

34
10
17
28
19
6
7

Nome

ROQUE EDUARDO DOS SANTOS
JOSE CARLOS TEIXEIRA JUNIOR
FELIPE NOGUEIRA SABADINI
MURILO LIMA TOM
SERGIO DOS SANTOS
DANILO COSTA
RAFAEL ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
REINALDO FERREIRA QUIO
PEDRO FERNANDO RIBEIRO BUFFON
TIAGO CRESPO DE F. RODRIGUES
MARIA ISABEL K LEMOS
RAFAEL DIAS MACEDO SOARES
ALVARO ANTONIO PEREIRA
WANDERLI DE ASSIS MELO
FERNANDO VAGNER RIMBANO
DEIVID SOUZA MELO
FRANCO MONTEIRO LOPES
TIAGO AURELIO FIGUEIREDO
SILVANO PAIVA NETO
PAULO PINHEIRO CARVALHO DE FAR
EDSON PINHEIRO GOMES
VICTOR LEDO SILVA
FABIO DE FATIMA SOUSA
LEANDRO MORASSUTTI FONSECA
LUIZ GUSTAVO SOUZA FAGUNDES
MARCELO CAMACHO CARNEIRO
DERICK ARIPPOL
EDMILSON GOMES BARBOSA

NCBM

55516
32871
55518
33250

55515

52167
38119

49710

52154
55483

55510
54877

Classe
GP Pro 1000

Curso

Curso

Curso

Curso

Curso

Curso

Curso

Curso

Curso

Curso

Curso

Curso

Curso

Curso

Curso

Curso

Curso

Curso

Curso

Curso

Curso

Curso

Curso

Curso

Curso

Curso

Curso

Melhor Tm

1:50.569
1:51.440
1:55.179
1:57.269
1:57.815
1:58.433
1:59.563
1:59.569
2:01.424
2:04.274
2:05.259
2:05.753
2:06.962
2:08.548
2:08.757
2:10.980
2:13.850
2:16.357
2:17.085
2:17.755
2:19.195
2:20.398
2:21.645
2:28.989
2:29.513
2:34.208
2:34.467
3:09.956

Dif

-
+0.871
+4.610
+6.700
+7.246
+7.864
+8.994
+9.000

+10.855
+13.705
+14.690
+15.184
+16.393
+17.979
+18.188
+20.411
+23.281
+25.788
+26.516
+27.186
+28.626
+29.829
+31.076
+38.420
+38.944
+43.639
+43.898
1:19.387

Melhor Spd

140,296
139,200
134,681
132,280
131,667
130,980
129,742
129,736
127,754
124,824
123,843
123,356
122,181
120,674
120,478
118,433
115,894
113,763
113,159
112,609
111,444
110,489
109,516
104,118
103,753
100,594
100,425
81,663

Na volta

7
7
8
7
5
3
3
3
6
2
6
4
3
6
4
6
5
6
3
4
3
2
6
5
4
4
6
2

2o. melhor

1:52.097
1:52.503
1:55.963
1:58.334
1:58.175
1:58.503
2:00.016
2:00.200
2:02.837
2:38.334
2:07.472
2:06.034
2:08.286
2:11.807
2:08.839
2:12.760
2:15.397
2:16.717
2:20.099
2:18.946
2:19.659
2:20.796
2:25.746
2:33.767
2:31.783
2:36.314
2:35.762

-.---

Classificado pela melhor voltaPaulista de Motovelocidade 1a Etapa
 Sábado

Treino 3 Escola

Qualificação (20:00 Tempo)

Interlagos 4,309 Km

15/4/2017 11:40

Crono oficial FPM
Diretor de Prova  Rodrigo Almeida
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